



W1727 1 HP Dust collector

| REF | PART # | DESCRIPTION |
|-----|----------|-----------------------------|
| 1 | X1727001 | IMPELLER/SEPARATOR HOUSING |
| 2 | X1727002 | 4" ELBOW |
| 3 | XPFS03 | FLANGE SCR 10-24 X 3/8" |
| 4 | X1727004 | HAND RAIL |
| 5 | X1727005 | FOAM HAND GRIP |
| 6 | XPFH25 | FLAT HD SCR 5/16"-18 X 1" |
| 7 | X1727007 | PLASTIC CAP 5/8" |
| 8 | X1727008 | DUST STORAGE BAG (LOWER) |
| 9 | X1727009 | DUST FILTRATION BAG (UPPER) |
| 10 | X1727010 | BAG CLAMP |
| 11 | X1727011 | BAG SUPPORT |
| 12 | X1727012 | BASE |
| 13 | X1727013 | SWIVEL CASTER |
| 14 | X1727014 | FIXED CASTER |
| 15 | XPB04M | HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 10 |
| 16 | XPW07 | FLAT WASHER 5/16" |
| 17 | XPN40 | ACORN NUT 5/16"-18 |
| 18 | X1727018 | RECTANGULAR SUPPORT LEG |
| 19 | X1727019 | ROUND SUPPORT LEG |
| 20 | XPB09 | HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1/2" |
| 23 | X1727023 | SHAFT SEAL |
| 24 | X1727024 | IMPELLER AND HUB ASSEMBLY |
| 25 | XPSS17 | SET SCREW 5/16"-18 X 5/16" |

| REF | PART # | DESCRIPTION |
|------|------------|----------------------------|
| 26 | X1727026 | SPECIAL 6MM CONCAVE WASHER |
| 27 | XPSB02M | CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 20 |
| 28 | X1727028 | INLET COVER |
| 29 | X1727029 | FOAM GASKET |
| 30 | XPS09M | PHLP HD SCR M5-0.8 X 10 |
| 31 | X1727031 | 1 HP MOTOR |
| 31-1 | XPC030A | S. CAPACITOR 30MFD/300VAC |
| 31-2 | XPSW09 | SWITCH |
| 31-3 | XPSW09-1 | SWITCH KEY |
| 31-4 | X1727031-4 | FAN |
| 31-5 | X1727031-5 | FAN COVER |
| 31-6 | X1727031-6 | SWITCH HOUSING |
| 31-7 | XPFS03 | FLANGE SCR 10-24 X 3/8" |
| 31-8 | X1727031-8 | SWITCH COVER |
| 31-9 | X1727031-9 | POWER CORD |
| 32 | XPB01M | KEY 5 X 5 X 22MM |
| 33 | XPB19 | HEX BOLT 1/4"-20 X 1/2" |
| 34 | XPW06 | FLAT WASHER 1/4" |
| 35 | XPWR1012 | OPEN-END WRENCH 10-12MM |
| 36 | XPAW05M | 5MM HEX WRENCH |
| 37 | X1727037 | DATA LABEL |
| 38 | X1666039 | HAND WARNING LABEL |
| 39 | X1666040 | READ MANUAL LABEL |